Listening Kominkan

Please serve yourself still water, sugar, milk and cutlery, etc.

Drinks

Coffee

lced coffee

Black tea

lced black tea
Ginger ale

Pervier
non-alcoholic beer

Taiwan tea

Foods

Special of the day

boiling rice with a messtin

Hot sandwich

Spaghetti

Soba

Home made pizza

Chille con carne (plus tortilla chips)
Chille con carne (plus tortilla chips) rice
Hamburg steak

Snacks

Mixed nuts
Sliced cheese

Home made cake

JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY

JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY
JPY

JPY
JPY
JPY

600
700
600
700
700
700
700
1,000 to- 1,200

500
700
800
a00
a00
1,200
1,000
1,200
1,500

500
500
500



Alcohol

Cover charge per person,

| very much appreciate your understanding the japanese bar rules!

Cover charge JPY 300
Whisky

Several whiskys #1 JPY 700
Several whiskys #2 JPY 800
Several whiskys #3 JPY 1,000
Several whiskys #4 JPY 1,200
Several whiskys #5 JPY 1,500
Several whiskys #6 JPY 1,800
Several whiskys #7 JPY 2,000
Gin

Several gins #1 JPY 600
Several gins #2 JPY 800
Gin and Lime JPY 1,100
Gin and Tonic JPY 1,100
Bottled sooml Beer

Several beers JPY 800
Cocktail

Martini JPY 800
Margarita JPY 800
Shochu

Cup shochu (200ml) JPY 600
Sake

Sake (room temperature) JPY 00
Wine

Several wine #1 JPY 800
Several wine #2 JPY 1,000
Cup wine red/white (180ml) JPY 600
botteled wine #1 JPY 3,000
botteled wine #2 JPY 4,500

botteled wine #3 JPY 6,000



Japanese bottle-keep system
If you would like to keep the bottle of whisky or gin, | will keep for half a year

From next time until all of the alcohol is gone, | require you to pay for cover charge

Bottle-keep #1 JPY 6,000
Bottle-keep #2 JPY 8,000
Bottle -keep #3 JPY 10,000
Bottle -keep #4 JPY 12,000
Bottle-keep #5 JPY 15,000
Bottle-keep #6 JPY 18,000
Bottle-keep #7 JPY 20,000 or more
from next time until all of the alcohol is gone, cover charge JPY 1,200
bottled sooml carbonated water JPY 400

Note1: All prices are tax icluded

Note2: You are not allowed to bring in your own drink and food



