Listening Kōminkan

Please serve yourself still water, sugar, milk and cutlery, etc.

Drinks

Coffee	JPY	600
Iced coffee	JPY	700
Black tea	JPY	600
Iced black tea	JPY	700
Ginger ale	JPY	700
Perrier	JPY	700
non-alcoholic beer	JPY	700
Taiwan tea	JPY	1,000 to 1,200

Foods

Special of the day	JPY	500	
boiling rice with a messtin	JPY	700	
Hot sandwich	JPY	800	
Spaghetti	JPY	900	
Soba	JPY	900	
Home made pizza	JPY	1,200	
Chille con carne (plus tortilla chips)	JPY	1,000	
Chille con carne (plus tortilla chips) rice	JPY	1,200	
Hamburg steak	JPY	1,500	

Snacks

Mixed nuts	JPY	500
Sliced cheese	JPY	500
Home made cake	JPY	500

Alcohol

Cover charge per person,

I very much appreciate your understanding the japanese bar rules!

JPY	300
JPY	700
JPY	800
JPY	1,000
JPY	1,200
JPY	1,500
JPY	1,800
JPY	2,000 or more
JPY	600
JPY	800
JPY	1,100
JPY	1,100
JPY	800
JPY	800
JPY	800
JPY	600
JPY	900
JPY	800
JPY	1,000
JPY	600
JPY	3,000
JPY	4,500
JPY	6,000
	JPY

Japanese bottle-keep system

If you would like to keep the bottle of whisky or gin, I will keep for half a year From next time until all of the alcohol is gone, I require you to pay for cover charge

```
Bottle-keep #1
                                                                              JPY
                                                                                    6.000
Bottle-keep #2
                                                                              JPY
                                                                                    8.000
Bottle-keep #3
                                                                             JPY 10,000
Bottle-keep #4
                                                                             JPY 12,000
Bottle-keep #5
                                                                             JPY 15,000
Bottle-keep #6
                                                                             JPY 18,000
Bottle-keep #7
                                                                             JPY 20,000 or more
from next time until all of the alcohol is gone, cover charge
                                                                             JPY 1,200
bottled 500ml carbonated water
                                                                              JPY
                                                                                      400
```

Note1: All prices are tax icluded

Note2: You are not allowed to bring in your own drink and food